
 

 

 
 

 

Regular Board Meeting Dates for 2018-19 

 
All meetings will be held on the second Monday of each month 

at the Foresthill Elementary School library. 

Closed Session begins at 5:45 P.M. Open Session begin at 6:30 P.M. 

 

 

 

 

Monday, August 13, 2018 

 

Monday, September 10, 2018 

 

Tuesday, September 18, 2018 Special Joint Meeting with PUHSD at Foresthill High School 

 

Monday, October 8, 2018 

 

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 

 

Monday, December 10, 2018 

 

Monday, January 14, 2019 

 

Wednesday, February 13, 2019 

 

Monday, March 11, 2019 

 

Monday, April 8, 2019 

 

Monday, May 13, 2019 

 

Monday, June 10, 2019 
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